List of MSME-DFO, Indore Group-‘A’, ‘B’, ‘B (N.G.)’

and Mobile & E-mail Address :-

& ‘C’ Staff

As on 07.07.2023
S. Name of Officer Designation Mobile No. E- mail Address
No.
0l. Sh. D.D. Gajbhiye Joint Director 9425365700 dd.gajbhiye@gov.in
02. Sh. Ignatius Tirkey Assistant Director Gr.-I | 9131371217 i tirkey@dcmsme.gov.in
03. Sh. Sharad Kumar Rawat Assistant Director Gr.-I (ISS) | 9425410068 Sharad.rawat@gov.in
04. Smt. Anugya Handoo Senior Statistical Officer | 8518065599 anugya.handoo@gov.in
0s. Sh. Gaurav Goyal Assistant Director Gr.-II | 9713012424 gaurav.goyal.msme@gov.in
06. Sh. Pankaj Parker Office Superintendent 9754761423 pankajparker72@gmail.com
07. Sh. Nitin Dhakite Stenographer Gr.-I 9406628559 nitindhakite@yahoo.com
08. Sh. Rajesh Parashar Stenographer Gr.-I1 9826050594 rp991971@gmail.com
09. Ku. Hemlata Jain Stenographer Gr.-II 8871524944 hemlata jain8@dcmsme.gov.in
LIO Ku. Shefali Meena Stenographer Gr.-I1 9352884334 shefalimeena2001@gmail.com
1| Sh. R. Sudharsan UD.C. 8269443594 rsudharsan80@gmail.com
2. | Smt. Alka Raikwar UD.C. 9826544505 | alkaraikwar1977@gmail.com
13. [ Sh. Mishrilal Jatav UD.C. 8269922831 mishreelalji1968@gmail.com
[ 14.] Sh. Nitesh Kumar U.D.C. 9691484744 nitesh3kumar@yahoo.co.in
[ 15 ] Sh. Rishabh Gupta U.D.C. 9584009419 | rishabhgupta810@yahoo.com
LIG [ Smt. Rekha Gehlot , L.DG. 8827311844 rekhagehlot79@gmail.com
[ 17] Sh. Sunny | L.D.C. 8750481889 |  jaydkahl.8750@gmail.com
18. [ Sh. Sarvesh Gond I M.T.S. 8817474415 sarveshgond1963 @gmail.com
19 [ Sh. Gyaneshwar Choudhary [ M.T.S. 9424083861 | evaneshwar.chaudhari@gmail.com
LZO- Sh. Ramprasad Dawar M.T.S. 9981354297 rpdawar1970@gmail.com
21. Sh. Mahendra Kumar M.T.S. 9165928616
22. Sh. Tulsiram M.T.S. 7354802888 74tulsiram@gmail.com
23. Sh. Ramkhelavan Yadav M.T.S. 8120663223 rk.yadavmsme@gmail.com




